
  

 

 

• Mother’s Day Brunch Sunday May 14 @ 11:00 am 

• CAR SHOW   Sunday May 21 @ 9:00 am Boothe Park Stratford 

• Memorial Day Services & Cookout Monday May 29 @ 1:00 pm 

• Poker Run Sunday June 4  

• Black Rock Day June 11 Performance by Shameless @ 3:00 pm 

• Father’s Day Brunch Sunday June 18 @ 11:00 am 

• Cigar & Bourbon Night Saturday June 24 from 4:00 – 7:00 

• Bridgeport Fireworks Friday June 30 

• Bartender’s Bash Sunday July 2 ALL DAY EVENT 

• Golf Tournament Friday August 4 at Fairchild 

Wheeler Golf Course 

• Summer Luau / Pig Roast Saturday August 5 TBD 

• Paella Night Saturday August 26 

• Labor Day Family Picnic Sunday September 3 ALL DAY EVENT 

• Veteran’s Day Services Saturday November 11 @ 11:00 am 

• Thanksgiving Bingo Friday November 24 @ 5:00 pm 

• Army / Navy Game Saturday December 9 @ 2:00 pm 

• Port 5 Holiday Party December 16 @ 3:00 pm 

• Christmas Eve Brunch W/Commander & XO Sunday December 24 @ 

10:00 am 

• New Year’s Eve-Party December 31 @ 7:00 pm 

 

All events will be at Port 5 NANV Unless Noted Otherwise. 

Event details will be posted here, on social media and at Port 5 

as the date draws nearer.  

Additional events may be added during the year 


